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Wo. Debtor s ITa Address. Date of No. of Date of
Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order.

No. of \V Lather Act or Acts of
Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
Creditor's In Creditor's
Petition. Petition.

2591

2592

2593

2594

Cattee, George Daniel .»

Davies, William Henry

Trethewey, George

Wells, Charles

Besiding at 24, Church-street, Ebbw Vale,,
and carrying oo business at 24, Church-
street, and 4, Market-square, Ebbw Vale,
Monmouthshire

3, Prospect-road, Abergavenny, Monmouth-
shire

Roseath Farm, Stithians, Perranwell
Station, Cornwall

St. Erth Hill, Hayle, and carrying on
business at 9 and 10, Albert-street, Pen-
zance, both in the county of Cornwall

F i s h m o n g e r and
• Fruiterer

o t

Machine Dealer

Farmer

Motor Repairer

Tredegar

Tredee;ar

Truro

Truro

Oct. 3, 1913

Sept. 17, 1913

Oct. 4, 1913

Oct. 4, 1913

•

16
of 1913"

15
of 1913

15
of 1913

14
of 1913

Oct, 3, 1913

Oct. 2, 1913

Oct. 4, 1913

Oct. 4, 1913

.16

15

14

13

Debtor's

Creditor's..

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (G. ̂ Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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