RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor s Name.	Address	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Wi.ether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2591	Cattee, George Daniel	Residing at 24, Church-street, Ebbw Vale, and carrying on business at 24, Church-street, and 4, Market-square, Ebbw Vale, Monmonthsbire	Fishmonger and Fruiterer	Tredegar	Oct. 3, 1913	16 of 1913	Oct. 3, 1913	16	Debtor's	
2592	Davies, William Henry	3, Prospect-road, Abergavenny, Monmouth- shire	Machine Dealer	Tredegar	Sept. 17, 1913	15 of 1913	Oct. 2, 1913	15	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
2593	Trethewey, George	Roseath Farm, Stithians, Perranwell Station, Cornwall	Farmer	Truro	Oct. 4, 1913	15 of 1913	Oct. 4, 1913	14	Debtor's	:
2594	Wells, Charles	St. Erth Hill, Hayle, and carrying on business at 9 and 10, Albert-street, Pen- zance, both in the county of Cornwall	Motor Repairer	Truro	Oct. 4, 1913	14 of 1913	Oct. 4, 1913	13	Debtor's	
				•						
		•								
					•					
		,								•